CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

Chain diameter
mm

10

13

16

20

22

Chain sling 4-legs with latch hooks, grade 100

Product information

4-legs chain sling assembly equipped with safety hooks. Alternative ends are also available, e.g. foundry hooks, shackles etc. Slings are

equipped with a load plate.

The L-dimension is measured from the inside of the top of the master ring to the inside of the bottom of the hooks.

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -29 - (+)205°C
Finish: Painted, blue

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 10

WLL 0-45°
t

2.94

5.25

14

21

33.6

39.9

WLL 45-60°
t

21

3.75

5.7

10

15

24

28.5



Blueprint




	Chain sling 4-legs with latch hooks, grade 100
	Blueprint


