



## **Chain sling 4-legs with latch hooks, grade 100**

## Product information

4-legs chain sling assembly equipped with safety hooks. Alternative ends are also available, e.g. foundry hooks, shackles etc. Slings are equipped with a load plate.

The L-dimension is measured from the inside of the top of the master ring to the inside of the bottom of the hooks.

Material: Steel Marking: CE-marked Temperature range: -29 - (+)205°C Finish: Painted, blue Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1 Grade: 10

Chain diameter mm	WLL 0-45° t	WLL 45-60° t
6	2.94	2.1
8	5.25	3.75
10	8	5.7
13	14	10
16	21	15
20	33.6	24
22	39.9	28.5

## Blueprint

